U.S. Track & Field and Cross Country Coaches Association

2011 Division ]

© USTFCCCA

All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Men

University of Richmond

Harvard University

Duke University

Stanford University

University of Tennessee at Chattanooga
Yale University

University of San Francisco

Lipscomb University

Santa Clara University

Rice University

Colgate University

Dartmouth College

Davidson College

University of North Carolina, Greensboro
University of Notre Dame

Loyola Marymount University

Loyola University Chicago

Montana State University-Bozeman
University of Miami (Florida)

Butler University

Saint Francis University (Pennsylvania)
Brown University

University of Massachusetts, Amherst
Brigham Young University

University of Minnesota, Twin Cities
Columbia University

Lafayette College

Villanova University

University of Nebraska, Lincoln
Boston College

Georgetown University

3.51
3.483
3.481
3.454
3.429

3.4
3.375

3.37
3.366
3.365

3.35

3.32

331
3.297
3.296

3.28
3.278

3.26
3.252
3.238
3.237

3.23
3.225

3.22
3.216
3.202

3.2
3.191
3.182
3.175

3.173
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Baylor University

Bucknell University

University of Detroit Mercy

DePaul University

Georgia Institute of Technology
North Dakota State University
Southern Illinois University at Carbondale
University of Missouri, Columbia
Manhattan College

University of South Dakota

Central Connecticut State University
Idaho State University

South Dakota State University
Seattle University

Southeast Missouri State University
Arizona State University

Utah State University

Wichita State University

Rutgers University, New Brunswick
Southern Illinois University Edwardsville
University of Portland

University of Vermont

Tulane University

Kansas State University

Cornell University

La Salle University

Liberty University

Miami University (Ohio)

Weber State University

Wofford College

College of William and Mary

East Tennessee State University

Temple University

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
Gender fschoot Jera |

3.17
3.17
3.17
3.166
3.16
3.16
3.16
3.146
3.14
3.132
3.13
3.13
3.127
3.125
3.123
3.12
3.12
3.114
3.112
3.108
3.108
3.105
3.099
3.094
3.09
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.08
3.07
3.07

3.07
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Women

Oklahoma State University

Syracuse University

University of South Carolina, Columbia

Colorado State University

lowa State University
University of Northern lowa
University of lllinois, Champaign
Princeton University

Eastern Washington University
California State University, Fresno
Florida State University

Robert Morris University
Indiana State University

U.S. Military Academy
University of Delaware
Monmouth University
University of Idaho

University of Kansas

University of Wisconsin, Milwaukee
Auburn University

Eastern Illinois University

Utah Valley University

Coppin State University
Pennsylvania State University
University of Cincinnati
University of North Dakota

University of Oklahoma

Princeton University
lona College
Santa Clara University

St. John's University (New York)

3.069
3.066
3.066
3.063
3.06
3.06
3.059
3.055
3.05
3.04
3.04
3.04
3.035
3.03
3.028
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.016
3.01
3.01

3.01

3.675
3.57
3.555

3.52
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Lipscomb University

Wofford College

Loyola University Maryland
Loyola Marymount University
Weber State University

Duke University

Idaho State University
Oregon State University

Yale University

Bradley University

Morehead State University
University of Portland

South Dakota State University
Stanford University
University of Nebraska, Lincoln
Brown University

Robert Morris University
University of Maine, Orono
University of New Hampshire
University of Northern lowa
Harvard University

Lafayette College

University of Wisconsin, Milwaukee
Bucknell University

Utah State University
Syracuse University

DePaul University

Loyola University Chicago
Rider University

University of Arkansas, Little Rock
Samford University
University of South Dakota

University of Akron

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
Gender fschoot Jera |

3.51
3.51
3.507
3.48
3.48
3.463
3.46
3.46
3.46
3.453
3.449
3.449
3.442
3.436
3.427
3.42
3.42
3.42
3.42
3.42
3.405
3.404
3.402
34
34
3.399
3.396
3.395
3.395
3.39
3.389
3.387

3.385
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University of San Francisco
West Virginia University
Manhattan College
University of Dayton

Towson University

University of Tennessee at Chattanooga

Seattle University

Ohio University

lowa State University

Rice University

University of Idaho

Dartmouth College

University of Vermont

Arizona State University
University of Montana
Georgetown University

Cornell University

University of Missouri, Columbia
Gardner-Webb University
Indiana State University
Montana State University-Bozeman
Saint Francis University (Pennsylvania)
Western lllinois University
Oklahoma State University
University of Detroit Mercy
University of Notre Dame

High Point University
Marquette University

Texas Tech University

Brigham Young University
College of William and Mary
North Dakota State University

College of Charleston (South Carolina)

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
Gender fschoot Jera |

3.385
3.385
3.38
3.379
3.376
3.368
3.358
3.357
3.35
3.35
3.35
3.34
3.336
3.33
3.33
3.328
3.325
3.323
3.32
3.32
3.32
3.319
3.318
3.315
3.315
3.312
331
331
3.305
3.3
3.3
3.3

3.292
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University of Pennsylvania

University of Utah

Butler University

Elon University

Baylor University

New Jersey Institute of Technology
Saint Louis University

University of Texas at Austin
Northeastern University

University of Alabama, Tuscaloosa
East Tennessee State University
University of North Carolina, Greensboro
Jacksonville University

Eastern Washington University
University of South Florida

Eastern Illinois University

Southern lllinois University at Carbondale
University of North Dakota

Utah Valley University

Kansas State University

University of North Carolina, Asheville
University of South Carolina, Columbia
Southern Methodist University
Western Carolina University
University of Colorado, Boulder
Columbia University

Lehigh University

Miami University (Ohio)

Tulane University

University of Tennessee, Knoxville
Indiana University, Bloomington
Villanova University

University of Wyoming

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
Gender fschoot Jera |

3.29
3.29
3.283
3.283
3.28
3.28
3.28
3.279
3.276
3.269
3.268
3.266
3.264
3.26
3.26
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.25
3.246
3.243
3.242
3.24
3.236
3.226
3.224
3.22
3.22
3.22
3.22
3.216
3.216

3.214
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University of Cincinnati

Stephen F. Austin State University
Bowling Green State University
Central Michigan University
Wichita State University

University of Arkansas, Fayetteville
Central Connecticut State University
Virginia Tech

University of lowa

University of lllinois, Champaign
Florida State University

Liberty University

Monmouth University

Kennesaw State University
University of Delaware

Colorado State University
California Polytechnic State University
California State University, Fresno
Georgia Institute of Technology
University of Richmond
Washington State University
Jacksonville State University
Southeast Missouri State University
East Carolina University

University of Miami (Florida)
University of Florida

University of Wisconsin, Madison
University of California, Berkeley
University of Louisville

University of California, Irvine
University of North Carolina, Wilmington
Purdue University

University of Nevada

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
Gender fschoot Jera |

3.21
3.208
3.206
3.205
3.205

3.2

3.19

3.19
3.187
3.184

3.18

3.18

3.18
3.177
3.177
3.175
3.173

3.17

3.17

3.17

3.17
3.164
3.159

3.15

3.15
3.143
3.143

3.14

3.14

3.13

3.13

3.12

3.116
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McNeese State University

University of Washington

Illinois State University

University of North Carolina, Charlotte
University of Hawaii, Manoa

New Mexico State University

Radford University

Troy University

Boise State University

La Salle University

Pennsylvania State University
University at Albany

Texas Christian University

University of Southern Mississippi
Southern lllinois University Edwardsville
University of Connecticut

University of Georgia

University of Oklahoma

Long Beach State University

Long Island University-Brooklyn Campus
The Ohio State University

Coastal Carolina University

University of Nevada, Las Vegas
University at Buffalo

Clemson University

Northern Arizona University

Temple University

University of Kansas

University of Virginia

Michigan State University

All-Academic Teams Track & Field
Gender fschoot Jera |

3.11
3.11
3.1
3.1
3.09
3.084
3.084
3.08
3.07
3.07
3.07
3.07
3.048
3.038
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.03
3.02
3.02
3.02
3.018
3.017
3.013
3.01
3.01
3.01
3.01
3.009

3.001
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