2011 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISI	ion i Aii-Academic reams	Track & FI
Gender	School	GPA
Men		
	University of Richmond	3.51
	Harvard University	3.483
	Duke University	3.481
	Stanford University	3.454
	University of Tennessee at Chattanooga	3.429
	Yale University	3.4
	University of San Francisco	3.375
	Lipscomb University	3.37
	Santa Clara University	3.366
	Rice University	3.365
	Colgate University	3.35
	Dartmouth College	3.32
	Davidson College	3.31
	University of North Carolina, Greensboro	3.297
	University of Notre Dame	3.296
	Loyola Marymount University	3.28
	Loyola University Chicago	3.278
	Montana State University-Bozeman	3.26
	University of Miami (Florida)	3.252
	Butler University	3.238
	Saint Francis University (Pennsylvania)	3.237
	Brown University	3.23
	University of Massachusetts, Amherst	3.225
	Brigham Young University	3.22
	University of Minnesota, Twin Cities	3.216
	Columbia University	3.202
	Lafayette College	3.2
	Villanova University	3.191
	University of Nebraska, Lincoln	3.182
	Boston College	3.175
	Georgetown University	3.173

© USTFCCCA Page 1 of 8

2011 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Gender	School School	GPA
	Baylor University	3.17
	Bucknell University	3.17
	University of Detroit Mercy	3.17
	DePaul University	3.166
	Georgia Institute of Technology	3.16
	North Dakota State University	3.16
	Southern Illinois University at Carbondale	3.16
	University of Missouri, Columbia	3.146
	Manhattan College	3.14
	University of South Dakota	3.132
	Central Connecticut State University	3.13
	Idaho State University	3.13
	South Dakota State University	3.127
	Seattle University	3.125
	Southeast Missouri State University	3.123
	Arizona State University	3.12
	Utah State University	3.12
	Wichita State University	3.114
	Rutgers University, New Brunswick	3.112
	Southern Illinois University Edwardsville	3.108
	University of Portland	3.108
	University of Vermont	3.105
	Tulane University	3.099
	Kansas State University	3.094
	Cornell University	3.09
	La Salle University	3.08
	Liberty University	3.08
	Miami University (Ohio)	3.08
	Weber State University	3.08
	Wofford College	3.08
	College of William and Mary	3.07
	East Tennessee State University	3.07
	Temple University	3.07

© USTFCCCA Page 2 of 8

2011 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

Comb		CDA .
Gender	School	GPA 2.000
	Oklahoma State University	3.069
	Syracuse University	3.066
	University of South Carolina, Columbia	3.066
	Colorado State University	3.063
	Iowa State University	3.06
	University of Northern Iowa	3.06
	University of Illinois, Champaign	3.059
	Princeton University	3.055
	Eastern Washington University	3.05
	California State University, Fresno	3.04
	Florida State University	3.04
	Robert Morris University	3.04
	Indiana State University	3.035
	U.S. Military Academy	3.03
	University of Delaware	3.028
	Monmouth University	3.02
	University of Idaho	3.02
	University of Kansas	3.02
	University of Wisconsin, Milwaukee	3.016
	Auburn University	3.01
	Eastern Illinois University	3.01
	Utah Valley University	3.01
	Coppin State University	3
	Pennsylvania State University	3
	University of Cincinnati	3
	University of North Dakota	3
	University of Oklahoma	3
Women		
	Princeton University	3.675
	Iona College	3.57
	Santa Clara University	3.555
	St. John's University (New York)	3.52

© USTFCCCA Page 3 of 8

2011 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

D14121	on i An-Academic rean	15 11 ack & FI
Gender	School	GPA
	Lipscomb University	3.51
	Wofford College	3.51
	Loyola University Maryland	3.507
	Loyola Marymount University	3.48
	Weber State University	3.48
	Duke University	3.463
	Idaho State University	3.46
	Oregon State University	3.46
	Yale University	3.46
	Bradley University	3.453
	Morehead State University	3.449
	University of Portland	3.449
	South Dakota State University	3.442
	Stanford University	3.436
	University of Nebraska, Lincoln	3.427
	Brown University	3.42
	Robert Morris University	3.42
	University of Maine, Orono	3.42
	University of New Hampshire	3.42
	University of Northern Iowa	3.42
	Harvard University	3.405
	Lafayette College	3.404
	University of Wisconsin, Milwaukee	3.402
	Bucknell University	3.4
	Utah State University	3.4
	Syracuse University	3.399
	DePaul University	3.396
	Loyola University Chicago	3.395
	Rider University	3.395
	University of Arkansas, Little Rock	3.39
	Samford University	3.389
	University of South Dakota	3.387
	University of Akron	3.385

© USTFCCCA Page 4 of 8

2011 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIVISI	on i An-Academic reams	TI ack & FI
Gender	School	GPA
	University of San Francisco	3.385
	West Virginia University	3.385
	Manhattan College	3.38
	University of Dayton	3.379
	Towson University	3.376
	University of Tennessee at Chattanooga	3.368
	Seattle University	3.358
	Ohio University	3.357
	Iowa State University	3.35
	Rice University	3.35
	University of Idaho	3.35
	Dartmouth College	3.34
	University of Vermont	3.336
	Arizona State University	3.33
	University of Montana	3.33
	Georgetown University	3.328
	Cornell University	3.325
	University of Missouri, Columbia	3.323
	Gardner-Webb University	3.32
	Indiana State University	3.32
	Montana State University-Bozeman	3.32
	Saint Francis University (Pennsylvania)	3.319
	Western Illinois University	3.318
	Oklahoma State University	3.315
	University of Detroit Mercy	3.315
	University of Notre Dame	3.312
	High Point University	3.31
	Marquette University	3.31
	Texas Tech University	3.305
	Brigham Young University	3.3
	College of William and Mary	3.3
	North Dakota State University	3.3
	College of Charleston (South Carolina)	3.292

© USTFCCCA Page 5 of 8

2011 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

School	GPA
	3.29
, ,	3.29
	3.283
	3.283
	3.28
	3.28
	3.28
	3.279
	3.276
	3.269
East Tennessee State University	3.268
University of North Carolina, Greensboro	3.266
Jacksonville University	3.264
Eastern Washington University	3.26
University of South Florida	3.26
Eastern Illinois University	3.25
Southern Illinois University at Carbondale	3.25
University of North Dakota	3.25
Utah Valley University	3.25
Kansas State University	3.246
University of North Carolina, Asheville	3.243
University of South Carolina, Columbia	3.242
Southern Methodist University	3.24
Western Carolina University	3.236
University of Colorado, Boulder	3.226
Columbia University	3.224
Lehigh University	3.22
Miami University (Ohio)	3.22
Tulane University	3.22
University of Tennessee, Knoxville	3.22
Indiana University, Bloomington	3.216
Villanova University	3.216
University of Wyoming	3.214
	University of North Carolina, Greensboro Jacksonville University Eastern Washington University University of South Florida Eastern Illinois University Southern Illinois University at Carbondale University of North Dakota Utah Valley University Kansas State University University of North Carolina, Asheville University of South Carolina, Columbia Southern Methodist University Western Carolina University University of Colorado, Boulder Columbia University Lehigh University Miami University University of Tennessee, Knoxville Indiana University, Bloomington Villanova University

© USTFCCCA Page 6 of 8

2011 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

ופואות	on i An-Academic reams	5 Hack & F
Gender	School	GPA
	University of Cincinnati	3.21
	Stephen F. Austin State University	3.208
	Bowling Green State University	3.206
	Central Michigan University	3.205
	Wichita State University	3.205
	University of Arkansas, Fayetteville	3.2
	Central Connecticut State University	3.19
	Virginia Tech	3.19
	University of Iowa	3.187
	University of Illinois, Champaign	3.184
	Florida State University	3.18
	Liberty University	3.18
	Monmouth University	3.18
	Kennesaw State University	3.177
	University of Delaware	3.177
	Colorado State University	3.175
	California Polytechnic State University	3.173
	California State University, Fresno	3.17
	Georgia Institute of Technology	3.17
	University of Richmond	3.17
	Washington State University	3.17
	Jacksonville State University	3.164
	Southeast Missouri State University	3.159
	East Carolina University	3.15
	University of Miami (Florida)	3.15
	University of Florida	3.143
	University of Wisconsin, Madison	3.143
	University of California, Berkeley	3.14
	University of Louisville	3.14
	University of California, Irvine	3.13
	University of North Carolina, Wilmington	3.13
	Purdue University	3.12
	University of Nevada	3.116

© USTFCCCA Page 7 of 8

2011 Division I All-Academic Teams Track & Field

DIAI2I	on i Air-Academic ream	S ITACK & FI
Gender	School	GPA
	McNeese State University	3.11
	University of Washington	3.11
	Illinois State University	3.1
	University of North Carolina, Charlotte	3.1
	University of Hawaii, Manoa	3.09
	New Mexico State University	3.084
	Radford University	3.084
	Troy University	3.08
	Boise State University	3.07
	La Salle University	3.07
	Pennsylvania State University	3.07
	University at Albany	3.07
	Texas Christian University	3.048
	University of Southern Mississippi	3.038
	Southern Illinois University Edwardsville	3.03
	University of Connecticut	3.03
	University of Georgia	3.03
	University of Oklahoma	3.03
	Long Beach State University	3.02
	Long Island University-Brooklyn Campus	3.02
	The Ohio State University	3.02
	Coastal Carolina University	3.018
	University of Nevada, Las Vegas	3.017
	University at Buffalo	3.013
	Clemson University	3.01
	Northern Arizona University	3.01
	Temple University	3.01
	University of Kansas	3.01
	University of Virginia	3.009
	Michigan State University	3.001

© USTFCCCA Page 8 of 8